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From: "Po Kee Wong" <pokwong@verizon.net>
To: <supremectbriefs@usdoj.gov>, <amy.jones@TIGTA.TREAS.gov>,
<AmericanVoices@mail. house.gov>, <president@whitehouse.gov>, <vice.president@whitehouse.gov>,
<SJCCommClerk@sjc.state.ma.us>, <SJCReporter@sjc.state.ma.us>, <Juliana.Rice@ago.state.ma.us>,
<jmcdonough@boston.k12.ma.us>, <jon.dudas@uspto.gov>, <Joseph.Piccolo@USPTO.gov>,.
<John.Whealan@USPTO.gov>, <Complaints@tigta.treas.gov>, <Chun-I.Chiang@pentagon.af.mil>,
<comments@mclaughlin.com>, <fns@foxnews.com>, "'FOIA-Central' <FOIA-CENTRAL@hq.doe.gov>,
<foia.liaison@whs.mil>, <foia@arc.nasa.gov>, <foia@gsfc.nasa.gov>, <foia@nsf.gov>,
<foia@msfc.nasa.gov>, <Chairman@nrc.gov>, <Chuong.Ngo@USPTO.GOV>, <FOIA@nrc.gov>,
<foia@nmo.jpl.nasa.gov>, "'Feng, Da H"' <fengd@utdallas.edu>, <rstutman@btu.org>, "'Rotella, Robert
F. (HQ-MA000)"' <Robert.F.Rotella@nasa.gov>, <rsas@kva.se>,
<michael. contom pasis@cityofboston. gov>, <Michelle. Rhe'e@dc.gov>, <Mayor@dc.gov>,
<mark.lee@hq.nasa.gov>, <michael.sohlman@nobel.se>, <9-ANE-ARC-FOIA@faa.gov>,
<em50000@email.ncku.edu.tw>, <em50920@email.ncku.edu.tw>, <EDFOIAManager@ed.gov>,
<Emily.C.Spadoni@usdoj.gov>, <Alexander.Morris@hq.doe.gov>, <akennedy@hq.nasa.gov>,
<albertychang@yahoo.com>, <abement@nsf.gov>, <MFL@nrc.gov>, <BWS@nrc.gov>,
<tgosnell@btu.org>, "'Yonhua Tzeng"' <tzengyo@gmail.com>, <Thinktank@pbs.org>,
<tangbo@btamail.net.cn>, <Domrosa@snet.net>, <dshieh@mail.ncku.edu.tw>,
<anisohedral@yahoo.com>, <aliilik@gmail.com>, <ljensen@nsf.gov>, <Ly4010@sina.com.cn>,
<liushengbnu@126.com>, <Adamyschan@rogers.com>
Date: 10/28/2007 12:41:08 PM
Subject: FW: October 25 2007 letter to Supreme Court.doc

Dear U.S. Solicitor General Paul D. Clement ET AL:

This is to inform all of youwho may be concerned of this U.S. Supreme court
Cases; 06-1705 and 07-209 now in proceedings from opening the following
websites:

http://www.supremecourtus.gov/docket/07-209.htm

http://www.supremecourtus.gov/docket/06-1 705. htm

Both of that are also relevant to:

http://www.wipo.int/pctdb/en/wo.jsp?wo= 1990010371

From: Po Kee Wong [mailto:pokwong@verizon.net]
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Sent: Thursday, October 25, 2007 3:35 PM
To: 'supremectbriefs@usdoj.gov'; 'president@whitehouse.gov';
'vice.president@whitehouse.gov'; 'AmericanVoices@mail.house.gov'
Cc: 'pokwong@verizon. net'; 'Wong, Adam'
Subject: October 25 2007 letter to Supreme Court.doc

Dear Solicitor General Paul D. Clement ET AL:

This is to inform you that the Petition for Rehearing for Supreme Court Case
06-1705 had been done and completed on October 25, 2007 at 2:20 PM with 40
copies of booklets and a filing fee of US $200.00 delivered to the Supreme
Court Police Station

Po Kee Wong

2413 Spencer Road, Silver Spring, Maryland 20910-2344 USA

Tel: 301-585-3453

E-mail:pokwong@verizon.net

October 25, 2007

To:

William K. Suter, Clerk, Supreme Court Office of the Clerk

1 first Street, N.E. Washington DC 20543

Tel: 202-479-3011 and 202-479-3263 (Jeffrey Atkins)

Fax: 202-479-3230

Re: Submission of a certificate for a document prepared under Rule 33.1(h)
and the filing fee of US $200.00 under Rule 44.2 for a petition of rehearing
for case 06-1705

Dear Mr. Suter:

In response to your October 16, 2007 letter signed by Mr. Jeffrey Atkins
about subject matter, I declare under the penalty of perjury that I
had-hand-delivered the following items number (1) and number (2) to the
police station of the U.S. Federal Supreme Court on October 25, 2007. Items
(1) and (2) are described in the followings:

(1) Certificate of compliance according to Rule 33.1(b) and Rule 33.1(h):

age 2

The booklet is typed by using Century Schoolbook. 12-point type
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Pages: 13

Words: 2,202

Characters (no spaces): 10,763

Characters (with spaces): 13,040

Paragraphs: 182

Lines: 566

(2).A personal Check number: 454 from CHEVY CHASE BANK of US $200.00
together with the submission of 40 copies of the petition for rehearing are
enclosed with this letter.

Thank you very much for your help about this case 06-1705 and the other Case
07-209.

Respectfully yours,

Po Kee Wong signature

Po Kee Wong

Pro Se petitioner for Case 06-1705 and Case 07-209

Copy Covered to:

SupremeCtBriefs@usdoj.gov

president@whitehouse.gov

Vice. president@whitehouse.gov

AmericanVoices@mail.house.gov

CC: <pokwong@verizon. net>, "'Wong, Adam .' <Adam.Wong@fcps.edu>,
<Amorypkw@netvigator.com>, <kykwong@cs.hku.hk>, "simon Tam." <simonfctam@yahoo.com.hk>,
<q2q3q4q5q62000@yahoo.com>, <daiz-zy@yahoo.com>
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